
Excellent JWW 8" Sun, Mar 17, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards154 SCT 50

Nola Karen Mancini41.42 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Affenpinscher

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards154 SCT 47

Calvin Betsy GradyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Boston Terrier

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 46

Scoop Janice Gregory26.03 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Kromfohrlander
Crystal Bill Chiarchiaro29.30 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Brady Emily Gomes37.47 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 44

Dash Laurie Mandozzi26.97 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie
Dove David Winslow27.46 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie
Gazelle Linda Mandozzi27.70 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Nike Kimberly Nickerson29.37 NQ 1 3 2 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Flynn Rider Sue SoniaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 46

Z Ann Stetson100 41.74 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Bunny Lise Merrifield33.51 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 12

Pts Breed
yards154 SCT 50

Remy Alice Williams100 30.29 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Terrier
Kanji Kim McIntyre100 35.01 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Lancashire Heeler
Dee Claudia McGuire100 39.97 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 010 Toy Poodle
Danica Carol Donnelly100 40.42 Q4th 0 0 0 0 09 Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
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Master JWW 8" Sun, Mar 17, 2024 RESULTS
Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan100 41.72 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Coton de Tulear
Teddy Kim McIntyre100 44.45 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Lancashire Heeler
Boats Beth Szczygiel100 46.11 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Scottish Terrier
Skye Claudia McGuire45.40 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Toy Poodle
Buzz Lou Barnicle47.56 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Silky Terrier
Benny Melanie Bryson53.21 NQ 0 0 0 0 3Norwich Terrier
Brynn Lisa Diffley55.20 NQ 0 0 1 0 5Scottish Terrier
Tansey Melanie Bryson55.92 NQ 0 1 0 0 5Norwich Terrier

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards154 SCT 47

Kenji Sara Ko100 24.72 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog
Bubbly Vivian Hudson100 27.81 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Cocker Spaniel
Rhys Sheryl Russell100 30.80 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Shetland Sheepdog
Blew Betty McAdams100 31.28 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog
Julian Alice Williams100 41.43 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Cocker Spaniel Parti
Arya Lauren Kanter100 41.72 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Cocker Spaniel
Maddie Susan Karsch36.85 NQ 0 1 0 0 0English Cocker 

Spaniel
Finn Lauren Hamm39.62 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Baysea Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 46

Dash Janice Gregory100 31.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 014 Pyrenean Shepherd
Quill Alanna Kelly100 33.56 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 012 Shetland Sheepdog
Switch Katie Rogers100 34.72 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 Shetland Sheepdog
Marlee Scott Hinckley100 36.74 Q4th 0 0 0 0 09 Australian Cattle Dog
Sage Cindy Steinberg100 39.25 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Border Collie
Cinder Katie Rogers28.81 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Flare Katie Rogers39.11 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Jenny Sharon Rouillard40.78 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Kora Scott Hinckley43.37 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Cattle Dog
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Master JWW 20" Sun, Mar 17, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 19

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 44

Furiosa (furi) Cayla Kankash100 27.80 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Labrador Retriever
Kiwi Cayla Kankash100 28.32 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Labrador Retriever
Brie Rebecca Elovic100 29.58 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever
Chapter Noreen Bennett100 29.88 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Rough Collie
Kaleb Louise Hinckley100 29.93 Q 0 0 0 0 014 All American Dog
Georgie Cindy McGovern100 31.20 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever
Kimber Erin Hoverson100 32.60 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Stabyhoun
Gillyweed Dale Levitt100 33.76 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Boxer
Brisket Christina Norman100 35.20 Q 0 0 0 0 08 All American Dog
Nimmi Cindy Steinberg100 38.76 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Labrador Retriever
Ria Mary Peterson26.23 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Houdini Lise Merrifield26.61 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Switch Harmony Fall26.88 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Foxy Lenore Giacalone27.50 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Vizsla
Cat Susan Usher30.32 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Olivia Lynn Horrigan33.17 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Lily Christine Bartos36.55 NQ 2 3 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel
Fozzie Sue Sonia37.00 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Wendy Cara ArmourNQ 0 0 0 1 0Boxer

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 46

Doodle Audrey Chase100 29.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 All American Dog
Bodhi Susan Usher100 32.18 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever

Master JWW 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 44

Hopper Michele Levitt28.15 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 51

Audra Susan Karsch100 39.57 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel
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Excellent JWW 16"P Sun, Mar 17, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 49

Shelby Gino Dimatteo’s100 39.44 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Freddie Ann Stetson35.76 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Bondi Brian Huss49.04 NQ 0 0 4 0 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards154 SCT 55

Rhett Shay Ouellette100 34.57 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 All American Dog

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards154 SCT 52

Teddy Kimberley Caruso100 38.79 Q1st 0 0 0 0 013 Russell Terrier
Elvis Sheryl Gadol100 40.99 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 011 Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
Wally Lauren Marini100 41.63 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 010 Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 51

Snitch Dale Levitt100 39.58 Q1st 0 0 0 0 011 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Rupert Elaine Hamill100 40.91 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog
Kevin Elaine Hamill38.50 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Charlotte Susan Karsch45.57 NQ 2 1 2 0 0English Cocker 

Spaniel
Nitro Jodi Rodrigues56.15 NQ 0 0 0 0 5Cocker Spaniel Black

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 11

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 49

Winter Rebecca Elovic100 31.63 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever
Phoenix Cara Armour100 31.93 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Boxer
Gracie Susan Black100 36.36 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever
Shadow Erin Hoverson100 37.02 Q4th 0 0 0 0 011 Stabyhoun
Griffin Amy Byron100 44.73 Q 0 0 0 0 04 All American Dog
Tess Linda Valente100 45.32 Q 0 0 0 0 03 All American Dog
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Master JWW 16"P Sun, Mar 17, 2024 RESULTS
Jib Kimberly Nickerson35.12 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Callie Kristin Conroy36.74 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Golden Retriever
Sirius Michele Levitt37.01 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Poe Kathy Grim45.89 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Myles Kimberly Hatton48.40 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Brittany

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 51

Remy Kathy Lesinski100 29.03 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Labrador Retriever
Obie Cindy McGovern100 29.97 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever
Cisco Carla Sanborn100 33.70 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Boxer
Knockers Lisa King100 35.75 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Alaskan Malamute
Lucca Christine Yelle100 37.09 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Belgian Tervuren
Q Lisa King100 41.04 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Alaskan Malamute
Sarge Harmony Fall35.05 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Rottweiler
Brody Susan Nascimento66.98 NQ 1 0 0 0 15All American Dog

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA Page 5 of 18



Open JWW 12" Sun, Mar 17, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards127 SCT 42

Cooper 
Willett

Trent SheteronNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards131 SCT 40

Denali Bill Chiarchiaro32.56 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards135 SCT 39

Moxie Sarah Allard100 32.79 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Vizsla
Tucker Tatsiana Greenberg100 37.69 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Marco Sandra Cloutier34.91 NQ 3 0 3 0 0Golden Retriever
Kiva Carla Sanborn38.35 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Boxer
Jovi Kathleen Grim53.00 NQ 3 1 0 0 14Golden Retriever
Wicked Meghan Doyle59.76 NQ 3 2 2 0 20Golden Retriever

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards135 SCT 41

Blue Tim Maclay100 32.15 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards131 SCT 45

Boris Kate Pfluke50.19 NQ 3 0 0 0 5Border Terrier

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards135 SCT 44

Annie Kathleen Doyle-
Winslow

87 48.36 Q1st 1 0 0 0 4Border Collie

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards135 SCT 46

Demon Lisa KingNQ 0 0 0 1 0Alaskan Malamute
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Novice B JWW 12" Sun, Mar 17, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards115 SCT 46

Tali Sheryl Russell100 18.11 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Prana Beth Szczygiel95 21.84 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Rat Terrier
Munchkin Susan Nascimento68.57 NQ 1 0 1 0 20Shetland Sheepdog
Larry Sheryl GadolNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards115 SCT 42

Tessa Bill Chiarchiaro32.40 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Vera Kimberly Hatton41.20 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Brittany

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards115 SCT 38

Zest Lenore Giacalone21.12 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Vizsla
Skye Cindy Steinberg42.90 NQ 0 2 6 0 4Border Collie
Tessa Kathryn SawyerNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards115 SCT 41

Chance Susan Black22.48 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards115 SCT 43

Bright Sarah AllardNQ 0 0 0 1 0Vizsla

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards115 SCT 46

Hatch Emily Catignani44.50 NQ 3 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Jaden Roger BushNQ 0 0 0 1 0Irish Setter
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Time 2 Beat 8" Sun, Mar 17, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Kanji Kim McIntyre41.54 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Lancashire Heeler
Dee Claudia McGuire44.07 Q 0 0 0 09 Toy Poodle
Teddy Kim McIntyre49.81 Q 0 0 0 08 Lancashire Heeler
Buzz Lou Barnicle50.84 Q 0 0 0 07 Silky Terrier
Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan56.98 Q 0 0 0 06 Coton de Tulear
Nola Karen ManciniNQ 0 0 1 0Affenpinscher

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Blew Betty McAdams38.27 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog
Kenji Sara Ko28.26 NQ 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Julian Alice Williams49.35 NQ 2 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel Parti
Finn Lauren Hamm51.85 NQ 2 0 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Arya Lauren Kanter52.97 NQ 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Baysea Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel
Blaze Jodi RodriguesNQ 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
Bubbly Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel
Cooper 
Willett

Trent SheteronNQ 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Larry Sheryl GadolNQ 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
MCT 55

Brady Emily Gomes40.47 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog
Kora Scott Hinckley41.55 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Cattle Dog
Marlee Scott Hinckley41.59 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Cattle Dog
Sage Cindy Steinberg42.98 Q 0 0 0 09 Border Collie
Denali Bill Chiarchiaro28.54 NQ 1 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Tessa Bill Chiarchiaro36.94 NQ 1 4 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Crystal Bill Chiarchiaro42.17 NQ 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Quill Alanna Kelly49.48 NQ 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
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Time 2 Beat 16" Sun, Mar 17, 2024 RESULTS
Scoop Janice GregoryNQ 0 0 1 0Kromfohrlander
Vera Kimberly HattonNQ 0 0 1 0Brittany

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 12 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 23

Pts Breed
MCT 50

Houdini Lise Merrifield28.37 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever
Ria Mary Peterson28.39 Q 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever
Olivia Lynn Horrigan29.82 Q 0 0 0 09 Border Collie
Foxy Lenore Giacalone30.64 Q 0 0 0 09 Vizsla
Georgie Cindy McGovern34.26 Q 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever
Nike Kimberly Nickerson34.98 Q 0 0 0 08 Portuguese Water 

Dog
Brie Rebecca Elovic38.05 Q 0 0 0 06 Golden Retriever
Cat Susan Usher39.07 Q 0 0 0 06 Golden Retriever
Kaleb Louise Hinckley39.85 Q 0 0 0 06 All American Dog
Marco Sandra Cloutier40.55 Q 0 0 0 05 Golden Retriever
Wendy Cara Armour41.93 Q 0 0 0 05 Boxer
Brisket Christina Norman46.03 Q 0 0 0 03 All American Dog
Gazelle Linda Mandozzi27.80 NQ 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Switch Harmony Fall30.00 NQ 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Kiwi Cayla Kankash31.37 NQ 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Dash Laurie Mandozzi35.75 NQ 2 0 0 0Border Collie
Dove David Winslow38.00 NQ 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Flynn Rider Sue Sonia48.22 NQ 2 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Wicked Meghan Doyle50.43 NQ 0 0 0 1Golden Retriever
Furiosa (furi) Cayla Kankash50.89 NQ 2 2 0 1Labrador Retriever
Fozzie Sue Sonia52.45 NQ 2 1 0 3Australian Shepherd
Tucker Tatsiana Greenberg54.75 NQ 1 0 0 5All American Dog
Skye Cindy SteinbergNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
MCT 50

Bodhi Susan Usher34.99 NQ 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Chance Susan Black43.40 NQ 2 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Bunny Lise Merrifield47.49 NQ 0 3 0 0Golden Retriever
Blue Tim Maclay58.39 NQ 0 0 0 9Flat-Coated 

Retriever
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Time 2 Beat 4"P Sun, Mar 17, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 4"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Rhett Shay Ouellette41.27 Q1st 0 0 0 010 All American Dog
Skye Claudia McGuire38.61 NQ 1 1 0 0Toy Poodle

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Bella Alice Williams34.39 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Cocker Spaniel
Teddy Kimberley Caruso47.54 Q 0 0 0 06 Russell Terrier
Elvis Sheryl Gadol52.84 Q 0 0 0 04 Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Sasha Sara Ko37.17 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog
Kevin Elaine Hamill46.85 NQ 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Nitro Jodi RodriguesNQ 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
MCT 55

Phoenix Cara Armour37.22 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Boxer
Jib Kimberly Nickerson37.48 Q 0 0 0 09 Portuguese Water 

Dog
Callie Kristin Conroy43.22 NQ 2 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Freddie Ann StetsonNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
MCT 50

Remy Kathy Lesinski31.81 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever
Z Ann Stetson49.34 Q 0 0 0 04 Golden Retriever
Sarge Harmony Fall31.97 NQ 0 3 0 0Rottweiler
Obie Cindy McGovern32.16 NQ 2 3 0 0Golden Retriever
Hatch Emily Catignani46.85 NQ 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
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Excellent Standard 8" Sun, Mar 17, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards178 SCT 76

Nola Karen Mancini91.90 NQ 6 2 0 3 0 15Affenpinscher

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards178 SCT 71

Maddie Susan Karsch59.15 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Calvin Betsy GradyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Boston Terrier

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards183 SCT 69

Scoop Janice GregoryNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Kromfohrlander

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards188 SCT 66

Gazelle Linda Mandozzi100 39.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Furiosa (furi) Cayla Kankash100 39.51 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Moxie Sarah Allard100 54.37 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 0Vizsla
Dash Laurie Mandozzi41.83 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Marco Sandra Cloutier66.86 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Kiva Carla Sanborn73.32 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 7Boxer

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards188 SCT 70

Bunny Lise Merrifield45.87 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
yards178 SCT 76

Skye Claudia McGuire100 54.76 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 021 Toy Poodle
Remy Alice Williams100 57.42 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Terrier
Buzz Lou Barnicle100 62.57 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 013 Silky Terrier
Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan100 67.49 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 08 Coton de Tulear
Kanji Kim McIntyre59.16 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Lancashire Heeler
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Master Standard 8" Sun, Mar 17, 2024 RESULTS
Danica Carol Donnelly60.71 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Teddy Kim McIntyre61.86 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Lancashire Heeler
Dee Claudia McGuire67.29 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Toy Poodle
Boats Beth SzczygielNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Scottish Terrier
Brynn Lisa DiffleyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Scottish Terrier

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards178 SCT 71

Kenji Sara Ko100 37.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 033 Shetland Sheepdog
Arya Lauren Kanter100 59.85 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 011 Cocker Spaniel
Rhys Sheryl Russell46.33 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Blew Betty McAdams48.67 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Bubbly Vivian Hudson55.81 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Finn Lauren Hamm57.47 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Baysea Vivian Hudson61.25 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards183 SCT 69

Cinder Katie Rogers100 48.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 021 Shetland Sheepdog
Sage Cindy Steinberg100 52.35 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 016 Border Collie
Kora Scott Hinckley100 52.60 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Cattle Dog
Flare Katie Rogers100 53.47 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog
Switch Katie Rogers46.33 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Dash Janice Gregory53.39 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Pyrenean Shepherd
Marlee Scott Hinckley75.18 NQ 4 2 0 1 0 6Australian Cattle Dog

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 19

Pts Breed
yards188 SCT 66

Ria Mary Peterson100 37.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 028 Golden Retriever
Kiwi Cayla Kankash100 38.87 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Labrador Retriever
Foxy Lenore Giacalone100 39.53 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Vizsla
Switch Harmony Fall100 41.06 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 024 Border Collie
Chapter Noreen Bennett100 42.97 Q 0 0 0 0 0 023 Rough Collie
Gillyweed Dale Levitt100 47.96 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Boxer
Cat Susan Usher100 48.24 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Mar 17, 2024 RESULTS
Brie Rebecca Elovic100 51.44 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever
Fozzie Sue Sonia100 52.48 Q 0 0 0 0 0 013 Australian Shepherd
Nimmi Cindy Steinberg100 52.79 Q 0 0 0 0 0 013 Labrador Retriever
Houdini Lise Merrifield37.11 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Olivia Lynn Horrigan42.53 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Kaleb Louise Hinckley47.48 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog
Georgie Cindy McGovern50.97 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Wendy Cara Armour52.79 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Boxer
Kimber Erin Hoverson54.87 NQ 1 1 0 3 0 0Stabyhoun
Lily Christine Bartos56.48 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel
Brisket Christina Norman61.78 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Dove Kathleen Doyle-

Winslow
NQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards188 SCT 70

Doodle Audrey Chase100 44.90 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 025 All American Dog
Bodhi Susan Usher52.98 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Z Ann Stetson58.80 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards188 SCT 66

Hopper Michele Levitt41.92 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards183 SCT 74

Audra Susan Karsch100 55.78 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards188 SCT 71

Shelby Gino Dimatteo’s100 61.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Mattie Kathleen Doyle-

Winslow
49.58 NQ 2 2 0 4 0 0Border Collie

Freddie Ann Stetson54.12 NQ 1 2 0 3 0 0Golden Retriever
Griffin Amy Byron70.24 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
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Excellent Standard 16"P Sun, Mar 17, 2024 RESULTS
Annie Kathleen Doyle-

Winslow
NQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards178 SCT 81

Rhett Shay Ouellette100 57.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 023 All American Dog

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards178 SCT 76

Elvis Sheryl Gadol100 60.98 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 015 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Wally Lauren Marini100 66.77 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 09 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Teddy Kimberley Caruso59.35 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Russell Terrier
Bella Alice WilliamsNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards183 SCT 74

Rupert Elaine Hamill100 56.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 017 Shetland Sheepdog
Snitch Dale Levitt57.70 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Charlotte Susan Karsch62.07 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0English Cocker 

Spaniel
Nitro Jodi RodriguesNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards188 SCT 71

Sirius Michele Levitt100 44.05 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Shadow Erin Hoverson100 49.08 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 021 Stabyhoun
Winter Rebecca Elovic100 54.69 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever
Jib Kimberly Nickerson45.77 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Phoenix Cara Armour47.79 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Boxer
Myles Kimberly Hatton53.05 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Brittany
Tess Linda Valente57.40 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog
Poe Kathy Grim57.52 NQ 0 1 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever
Gracie Susan Black57.72 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
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Master Standard 20"P Sun, Mar 17, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards188 SCT 75

Remy Kathy Lesinski100 40.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 034 Labrador Retriever
Obie Cindy McGovern100 44.21 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 030 Golden Retriever
Cisco Carla Sanborn100 57.63 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 017 Boxer
Q Lisa King100 58.66 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 016 Alaskan Malamute
Sarge Harmony Fall53.92 NQ 2 0 0 2 0 0Rottweiler
Lucca Christine Yelle59.06 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Belgian Tervuren
Knockers Lisa King64.85 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Alaskan Malamute
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Open Standard 12" Sun, Mar 17, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards156 SCT 71

Julian Alice Williams90 62.74 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel Parti
Cooper 
Willett

Trent Sheteron61.81 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Larry Sheryl GadolNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards157 SCT 68

Brady Emily Gomes100 43.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Quill Alanna Kelly95 48.63 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards158 SCT 65

Flynn Rider Sue Sonia64.70 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Wicked Meghan Doyle69.72 NQ 3 2 0 2 0 4Golden Retriever
Kareela Maureen McLatchyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Kelpie

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards158 SCT 67

Blue Tim Maclay100 43.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Chance Susan Black42.87 NQ 2 1 0 3 0 0Golden Retriever

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards157 SCT 73

Boris Kate PflukeNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Terrier

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards158 SCT 70

Gidget Allison Ruggeri4.47 NQ 2 1 0 2 0 0Border Collie
Callie Kristin Conroy54.95 NQ 2 2 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Bondi Brian Huss67.76 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
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Open Standard 20"P Sun, Mar 17, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards158 SCT 72

Demon Lisa KingNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Alaskan Malamute
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Novice B Standard 16" Sun, Mar 17, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards146 SCT 73

Tessa Bill Chiarchiaro39.13 NQ 2 0 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Crystal Bill Chiarchiaro40.16 NQ 1 0 0 3 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Vera Kimberly Hatton71.33 NQ 3 0 0 2 0 0Brittany
Denali Bill ChiarchiaroNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards146 SCT 70

Tucker Tatsiana Greenberg100 46.42 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Jovi Kathleen Grim95 61.23 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Blueberry Summer Whittaker90 55.89 Q3rd 2 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Skye Cindy SteinbergNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Zest Lenore GiacaloneNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Vizsla

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards146 SCT 75

Bright Sarah Allard71.85 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Vizsla

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards146 SCT 76

Hatch Emily Catignani100 37.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
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